
Context and Location Map Attachment

Created on: 6/5/2020N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\19CDM\19CDM-19V008\19CDM-19V008_CW_Context&LocationMap.mxd

JAN
E S

TR
EET

PORTAGE PARKWAY

MAPLECRETE ROAD

CR
ED

ITS
TO

NE
 RO

AD

BARNES COURT

HIGHWAY 7

A

OS2(H)

EM1

C10

C8

C7

EM2

EM2

C9

EM1

OS1
C9(H)

EM2

EM2

EM1

EM2

EM1
C9

C9(H)

C10(H)

EM1

OS2

EM1

EM1

C9

OS2

OS1

EM1

o
PARKWAY BELT 

WEST LANDS

JA
NE

 S
TR

EE
T

HIGHWAY 7

CONTEXT MAP

Subject Lands
A, Agricultural Zone
C10(H), Corporate District Zone with the
Holding Symbol
C7, Service Commercial Zone
C8, Office Commercial Zone
C9(H), Corporate Centre Zone with the
Holding Symbol

C9, Corporate Centre Zone
EM1, Prestige Employment Area Zone
EM2, General Employment Area Zone
OS1, Open Space Conservation Zone
OS2(H), Open Space Park Zone with the
Holding Symbol
OS2, Open Space Park Zone
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Royal 7 Developments
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PROPOSED 2,40-STOREY HIGH-RISE 
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EXISTING HIGH RISE RESIDENTIAL /COMMERCIAL(FILES: DA.14.014, DA.11.058)

DATE: June 16, 2020

FILE:
19CDM-19V008

DA.16.111
RELATED FILE:

2908 & 2916 Highway 7;
Part of Lot 6, Concession 4
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